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99.01-100.00 30 0.01% 30 0.01%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 30 0.01%
97.01-98.00 94 0.04% 124 0.06%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 124 0.06%
95.01-96.00 192 0.09% 316 0.15%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 316 0.15%
93.01-94.00 308 0.14% 624 0.29%
92.01-93.00 1 0.00% 625 0.29%
91.01-92.00 375 0.17% 1000 0.47%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 1000 0.47%
89.01-90.00 523 0.24% 1523 0.71%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 1523 0.71%
87.01-88.00 662 0.31% 2185 1.02%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 2185 1.02%
85.01-86.00 763 0.35% 2948 1.37%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 2948 1.37%
83.01-84.00 916 0.43% 3864 1.80%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 3864 1.80%
81.01-82.00 1024 0.48% 4888 2.27%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 4888 2.27%
79.01-80.00 1105 0.51% 5993 2.79%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 5993 2.79%
77.01-78.00 1253 0.58% 7246 3.37%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 7246 3.37%
75.01-76.00 1255 0.58% 8501 3.95%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 8501 3.95%
73.01-74.00 1567 0.73% 10068 4.68%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 10068 4.68%
71.01-72.00 1550 0.72% 11618 5.40%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 11618 5.40%
69.01-70.00 1747 0.81% 13365 6.22%
68.01-69.00 1 0.00% 13366 6.22%
67.01-68.00 1797 0.84% 15163 7.05%
66.01-67.00 1 0.00% 15164 7.05%
65.01-66.00 1959 0.91% 17123 7.97%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 17123 7.97%
63.01-64.00 2076 0.97% 19199 8.93%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 19200 8.93%
61.01-62.00 2270 1.06% 21470 9.99%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 21470 9.99%
59.01-60.00 2436 1.13% 23906 11.12%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 23906 11.12%
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57.01-58.00 2749 1.28% 26655 12.40%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 20655 12.40%
55.01-56.00 2918 1.36% 29573 13.76%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 29573 13.76%
53.01-54.00 3144 1.46% 32717 15.22%
52.01-53.00 1 0.00% 32718 15.22%
51.01-52.00 3532 1.64% 36250 16.86%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 36250 16.86%
49.01-50.00 3755 1.75% 40005 18.61%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 40005 18.61%
47.01-48.00 4205 1.96% 44210 20.57%
46.01-47.00 4 0.00% 44214 20.57%
45.01-46.00 4777 2.22% 48991 22.79%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 48991 22.719%
43.01-44.00 5478 2.55% 54469 25.34%
42.01-43.00 1 0.00% 54470 25.34%
41.01-42.00 6242 2.90% 60712 28.24%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 60712 28.24%
39.01-40.00 7316 3.40% 68028 31.65%
38.01-39.00 1 0.00% 68029 31.65%
37.01-38.00 8538 3.97% 76567 35.62%
36.01-37.00 3 0.00% 76570 35.62%
35.01-36.00 9945 4.63% 86515 40.25%
34.01-35.00 1 0.00% 86516 40.25%
33.01-34.00 11392 5.30% 97908 45.55%
32.01-33.00 6 0.00% 97914 45.55%
31.01-32.00 13153 6.12% 111067 51.67%
30.01-31.00 3 0.00% 111070 51.67%
29.01-30.00 14466 6.73% 125536 58.40%
28.01-29.00 3 0.00% 125539 58.40%
27.01-28.00 15607 7.26% 141146 65.66%
26.01-27.00 5 0.00% 141151 65.66%
25.01-26.00 17576 8.18% 158727 73.84%
24.01-25.00 8 0.00% 158735 73.84%
23.01-24.00 16838 7.83% 175573 81.67%
22.01-23.00 12 0.01% 175585 81.68%
21.01-22.00 10994 5.11% 186579 86.79%
20.01-21.00 10 0.00% 186589 86.80%
19.01-20.00 7650 3.56% 194239 90.36%
18.01-19.00 19 0.01% 194258 90.37%
17.01-18.00 4619 2.15% 198877 92.51%
16.01-17.00 1 0.00% 198878 92.51%
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15.01-16.00 2659 1.24% 201537 93.75%
14.01-15.00 3 0.00% 201540 93.75%
13.01-14.00 1376 0.64% 202916 94.39%
12.01-13.00 4 0.00% 202920 94.40%
11.01-12.00 606 0.28% 203526 94.68%
10.01-11.00 3 0.00% 203529 94.68%
9.01-10.00 221 0.10% 203750 94.78%
8.01-9.00 2 0.00% 203752 94.78%
7.01-8.00 72 0.03% 203824 94.82%
6.01-7.00 1 0.00% 203825 94.82%
5.01-6.00 19 0.01% 203844 94.82%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 203844 94.82%
3.01-4.00 3 0.00% 203847 94.83%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 203847 94.83%
1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 203848 94.83%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 203848 94.83%
0.00-0.00 11121 5.17% 214969 100.00%




